
Shipping Address:
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. 
1501 10TH ST STE 130 
Plano, TX 75074 
US

Quote Date:02/16/2023
Expiration Date:06/30/2023
Quote Created By:
Blake Galloway
Regional Sales Manager 
Blake.Galloway@ 
motorolasolutions.com 

214.551.2709

End Customer:
COLLIN COUNTY TEXAS 
David McCurdy 
dmccurdy@co.collin.tx.us 
9725484559 

Payment Terms:30 NET
Contract: Texas DIR-TSO-4101

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

Summary:
**All Hardware on this quote will be owned by Collin County and theirs to keep**

Line # Item Number Description Qty Term Sale Price Ext. Sale Price Refresh
Duration

Video as a Service

1 AAS-BWC-5YR-001 V300 BODY WORN
CAMERA AND VIDEO
MANAGER EL CLOUD - 5
YEARS VIDEO-AS-A-
SERVICE

30 5 YEAR $4,140.00 $124,200.00

2 PRS-0619A VAAS REMOTE
SYSSETUPL2,TRAIN,CON
FIG,PM

1 Included Included

3 PSV00S01454A LMS ONBOARDING 1 $0.00 $0.00

4 SSV00S01450B LEARNER LXP
SUBSCRIPTION*

35 5 YEAR Included Included

5 SSV00S03094A COMMANDCENTRAL
EVIDENCE PLUS
SUBSCRIPTION VAAS*

30 5 YEAR Included Included
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6
 

SSV00S03095A
 

COMMANDCENTRAL
EVIDENCE UNLIMITED
BODY WORN CAMERA
STORAGE VAAS*
 

30
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Included
  

 

 

7
 

WGB-0101A
 

V300 BODY WORN
CAMERA, MAG CHEST
MOUNT
 

30
  

Included
 

Included
 

3 YEAR
 

 

 

8
 

WGW00300-003
 

V300 NO FAULT
WRRANTY
 

30
 

5 YEAR
 

Included
 

Included
  

 

 

9
 

WGB-0138AAS
 

VIDEO EQUIPMENT,V300
XFER STATION, UNCONF
($30 PER MON)
 

1
  

Included
 

Included
  

 

 

10
 

WGA00640-KIT1
 

V300, USB DOCK, D300,
DESK CHGR/UPLD KIT
 

30
  

$95.00
 

$2,850.00
  

 

 

11
 

WGA00635-KIT
 

V300, WIFI DOCK, D330
VHCL CHGR/UPLD KIT
 

35
  

$295.00
 

$10,325.00
  

 

 

12
 

WGP02614
 

V300, BATT, 3.8V,
4180MAH
 

30
  

$99.00
 

$2,970.00
  

 

 

 

VideoManager EL:
Video Evidence
Management
 

      

 

 

13
 

WGC01001
 

VIDEOMANAGER EL
CLOUD, SOFTWARE AND
HOSTING, UNLIMITED
ASSIGNED, ANNUALLY
PER DEVICE*
 

35
 

5 YEAR
 

$2,475.00
 

$86,625.00
  

 

 

14
 

WGC01013
 

VIRTUAL UPLOAD
APPLIANCE*
 

3
 

5 YEAR
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
  

 

 

 

V300
       

 

 

15
 

WGB-0101A
 

Spare V300 BWC for Each
Pct
 

4
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
  

 

 

16
 

WGB-0140A
 

HI-FI MIC KIT V.2,
BRACKETS
 

35
  

$250.00
 

$8,750.00
  

 

 

17
 

Incentive
 

Vista Hardware Trade in
Incentive Expiration Date:
05/31/2023
 

1
  

-$20,000.00
 

-$20,000.00
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Grand Total
 

$215,720.00(USD)
 

 

Pricing Summary
Sale Price

Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation
(if applicable), plus Subscription Fee $47,060.00 $0.00

Year 2 Subscription Fee $42,165.00 $0.00

Year 3 Subscription Fee $42,165.00 $0.00

Year 4 Subscription Fee $42,165.00 $0.00

Year 5 Subscription Fee $42,165.00 $0.00

Grand Total System Price $215,720.00 $0.00

 

Budgetary
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