

QUOTE-2054507 Collin County Constables Vaas BWC Quote

Shipping Address: MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. 1501 10TH ST STE 130 Plano, TX 75074 US Quote Date:02/16/2023 Expiration Date:06/30/2023 Quote Created By: Blake Galloway Regional Sales Manager

Blake.Galloway@ motorolasolutions.com

214.551.2709

End Customer:

COLLIN COUNTY TEXAS

David McCurdy

dmccurdy@co.collin.tx.us

9725484559

Payment Terms:30 NET Contract: Texas DIR-TSO-4101

Summary:

Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents. Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

Summary:

All Hardware on this quote will be owned by Collin County and theirs to keep

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price	Refresh Duration
	Video as a Service						
1	AAS-BWC-5YR-001	V300 BODY WORN CAMERA AND VIDEO MANAGER EL CLOUD - 5 YEARS VIDEO-AS-A- SERVICE	30	5 YEAR	\$4,140.00	\$124,200.00	
2	PRS-0619A	VAAS REMOTE SYSSETUPL2,TRAIN,CON FIG,PM	1		Included	Included	
3	PSV00S01454A	LMS ONBOARDING	1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
4	SSV00S01450B	LEARNER LXP SUBSCRIPTION*	35	5 YEAR	Included	Included	
5	SSV00S03094A	COMMANDCENTRAL EVIDENCE PLUS SUBSCRIPTION VAAS*	30	5 YEAR	Included	Included	



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

Budgetary

QUOTE-2054507 Collin County Constables Vaas BWC Quote

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price	Refresh Duration
6	SSV00S03095A	COMMANDCENTRAL EVIDENCE UNLIMITED BODY WORN CAMERA STORAGE VAAS*	30	5 YEAR	Included	Included	
7	WGB-0101A	V300 BODY WORN CAMERA, MAG CHEST MOUNT	30		Included	Included	3 YEAR
8	WGW00300-003	V300 NO FAULT WRRANTY	30	5 YEAR	Included	Included	
9	WGB-0138AAS	VIDEO EQUIPMENT,V300 XFER STATION, UNCONF (\$30 PER MON)	1		Included	Included	
10	WGA00640-KIT1	V300, USB DOCK, D300, DESK CHGR/UPLD KIT	30		\$95.00	\$2,850.00	
11	WGA00635-KIT	V300, WIFI DOCK, D330 VHCL CHGR/UPLD KIT	35		\$295.00	\$10,325.00	
12	WGP02614	V300, BATT, 3.8V, 4180MAH	30		\$99.00	\$2,970.00	
	VideoManager EL: Video Evidence Management						
13	WGC01001	VIDEOMANAGER EL CLOUD, SOFTWARE AND HOSTING, UNLIMITED ASSIGNED, ANNUALLY PER DEVICE*	35	5 YEAR	\$2,475.00	\$86,625.00	
14	WGC01013	VIRTUAL UPLOAD APPLIANCE*	3	5 YEAR	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	V300						
15	WGB-0101A	Spare V300 BWC for Each Pct	4		\$0.00	\$0.00	
16	WGB-0140A	HI-FI MIC KIT V.2, BRACKETS	35		\$250.00	\$8,750.00	
17	Incentive	Vista Hardware Trade in Incentive Expiration Date: 05/31/2023	1		-\$20,000.00	-\$20,000.00	



Budgetary

Grand Total

\$215,720.00(USD)

Pricing Summary

	Sale Price	
Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation (if applicable), plus Subscription Fee	\$47,060.00	\$0.00
Year 2 Subscription Fee	\$42,165.00	\$0.00
Year 3 Subscription Fee	\$42,165.00	\$0.00
Year 4 Subscription Fee	\$42,165.00	\$0.00
Year 5 Subscription Fee	\$42,165.00	\$0.00
Grand Total System Price	\$215,720.00	\$0.00

